

2025 ALL IN STUDENT VOTING HONOR ROLL

The Student Voting Honor Roll is an annual recognition program for college students at participating ALL IN campuses. Each campus participating in ALL IN can nominate one student to be honored. We look forward to recognizing the student voting champions helping to institutionalize nonpartisan democratic engagement and increase college student voter participation.

For more information: **<u>allin.vote/SVHR</u>**

NOMINATION PROCESS

WHO TO NOMINATE

Only one undergraduate *or* graduate student per ALL IN participating institution may be nominated. An institution may nominate any student who:

- was enrolled during the 2024-2025 academic year
- has never before been honored by ALL IN, and who
- supported nonpartisan voter registration, education, and turnout on campus

HOW TO NOMINATE

The ALL IN primary contact at the institution must complete this nomination form.

- Each institution may decide how to choose the student to nominate for the ALL IN Student Voting Honor Roll
- Only one student per institution can be nominated
- Please ensure the campus president or chancellor is aware of the nomination

Information and materials that the nomination form requires, include:

Institution's nameStudent's name

- Student's email address
- Student's cell phone number
- Student's expected graduation year
- Up to 250 words describing why the student is being nominated

TIMELINE

- February 5 Nominations from primary or secondary contact due to ALL IN
- March Student nominees must submit additional information. We will send a Typeform to nominees after they have been nominated. The sooner students are nominated, the more time they will have to submit their information
- April ALL IN will email a communications toolkit to nominees and nominators and announcement of the 2025 ALL IN Student Voting Honor Roll